The percentage of the lot area covered by a structure or building, including all accessory buildings.  

Lot, corner. 
“Corner lot” means a lot located at the intersec�on of two or more streets, where they intersect at an 
interior angle of not more than one hundred thirty-five (135) degrees. If the intersec�on angle is more 
than one hundred thirty-five (135) degrees, the lot is considered an interior lot. 

Lot depth. 
“Lot depth” means the horizontal distance between the front and rear lot lines, measured in the mean 
direc�on of the side lot lines. (Ord. 822 §1, 1989) 

Lot, Flag. 
“Flag lot” means a lot having access from the building site to a public street by means of private right-of-

[...]

physically integrated structures. 

Microbreweries and Brewpubs. 
Refers to small-scale, independently-owned breweries that emphasize tradi�onal brewing methods, 
flavor and quality and that produce fewer than fi�een thousand (15,000) U.S. beer barrels (four hundred 
sixty thousand (460,000) U.S. gallons) annually for on- and off-premises consump�on. A brewpub is an 
abbreviated term combining the ideas of a brewery and a pub or public-house. A brewpub can be a pub 
or restaurant that brews beer on the premises. 

Mixed-Use Building: 
Mixed-Use Building: